The Thermo Scientific™
Model 1160 Zero Air Supply is a
source of ultra high purity zero
air for analytical and process
instrument needs. This modular
unit can be configured for the
removal of a variety of pollutant
gases. Up to 20 liters per minute

CO < 0.02 ppm (Optional)
HxCx < 0.005 ppm
Ordering information
Model 1160 Zero Air Supply
Choose from the following configurations/options to
customize your own Model 1160 Zero Air Supply
1. Voltage options
A = 120 VAC 60 Hz (North America and Equivalent)
B = 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz (Europe)
C = 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz (United Kingdom)
D = 240 VAC, 60 Hz (North America and Equivalent)
J = 100 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Japan)
K = 220 VAC, 50/60 Hz w/China power cord
2. Compressor
N = No internal compressor
H = High volumetric compressor
3. Dew point temperature
N = No internal dryer (only available with
       NO internal compressor)
P = +5°C Permeation (membrane) dryer
R = -30°C Regenerative (heatless) dryer
4. Gas purifiers
1* = Single stage scrubber
2* = Dual stage scrubber
3* = Three stage scrubber
*Includes selection of scrubber media from
 the options below
5. CO/VOC handling
N = No catalytic converter
C = Catalytic converter
Scrubber media options
• Drierite
• Charcoal
• Purafill
Your Order Code:
Model 1160 Zero Air Supply
Find out more at thermofisher.com/cleanair
© 2020 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. EPM_1160PM_1220
Thermo Scientific Model 1160 Zero Air Supply
USA
27 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038
Ph: (866) 282-0430
Fax: (508) 520-2800
India
Industrial Unit No.101+130,
Plot No.C-56/1, TTC Industrial
area, MIDC-Turbhe,
New Mumbai 400 703, India
Ph: +91 82 9199 0337
China
8/F Bldg C of Global Trade Ctr,
No.36, North 3rd Ring Road,
Dong Cheng District